
Parziale Progress.
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m Km Km Km 39 41 43 45

48 SOVIZZO Via Alfieri Trasferimento - via ufficioso 0,000 0,000 154,400 13:15 13:15 13:15 13:15

62 MONTECCHIO MAGG.RE Via Lombardi
VILLA CORDELLINA

*** via ufficiale ***
2,900 0,000 151,500 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30

50
SOVIZZO

loc. SAN DANIELE
Via San Daniele 2,000 2,000 149,500 13:33 13:32 13:32 13:32

50
SOVIZZO

loc. SAN DANIELE
Viale degli Alpini Chiesa "Madonna del Carmine" 0,500 2,500 149,000 13:33 13:33 13:33 13:33

48 SOVIZZO Viale degli Alpini Zona Arrivo 0,700 3,200 148,300 13:34 13:34 13:34 13:34

48 SOVIZZO Via Risorgimento (inizio 1° giro pianeggiante) 0,150 3,350 148,150 13:35 13:34 13:34 13:34

45 CREAZZO Via Zambon 0,500 3,850 147,650 13:35 13:35 13:35 13:35

45 CREAZZO Via dell'Industria 0,500 4,350 147,150 13:36 13:36 13:36 13:35

47 ALTAVILLA V.NA SR11 Loc. "Bonometti" 1,600 5,950 145,550 13:39 13:38 13:38 13:37

58
ALTAVILLA V.NA

loc. TAVERNELLE
SP120 (Via Cordellina) Loc. "Hotel Tavernelle" 1,400 7,350 144,150 13:41 13:40 13:40 13:39

62 MONTECCHIO MAGG.RE Via Carlassare
dopo "Villa Cordellina" 

svoltare a dx
2,500 9,850 141,650 13:45 13:44 13:43 13:43

50
SOVIZZO

loc. SAN DANIELE
Via San Daniele 1,700 11,550 139,950 13:47 13:46 13:46 13:45

50
SOVIZZO

loc. SAN DANIELE
Viale degli Alpini Chiesa "Madonna del Carmine" 0,500 12,050 139,450 13:48 13:47 13:46 13:46

48 SOVIZZO Viale degli Alpini Zona Arrivo - fine giro: 0,650 12,700 138,800 13:49 13:48 13:47 13:46

                         fine giro: 9,500 22,200 129,300 14:04 14:02 14:00 13:59

                         fine giro: 9,500 31,700 119,800 14:18 14:16 14:14 14:12

                         fine giro: 9,500 41,200 110,300 14:33 14:30 14:27 14:24

                         fine giro: 9,500 50,700 100,800 14:48 14:44 14:40 14:37

                         fine giro: 9,500 60,200 91,300 15:02 14:58 14:54 14:50

                         fine giro: 9,500 69,700 81,800 15:17 15:12 15:07 15:02

48 SOVIZZO Via Risorgimento (inizio 1° giro collinare) - VIGO 0,150 69,850 81,650 15:17 15:12 15:07 15:03

48 SOVIZZO Via Zambon 0,500 70,350 81,150 15:18 15:12 15:08 15:03

45 CREAZZO Via dell'Industria - SP 35 var.2 0,500 70,850 80,650 15:19 15:13 15:08 15:04

45 SOVIZZO Via Roma 0,700 71,550 79,950 15:20 15:14 15:09 15:05

45 SOVIZZO Via Marconi Loc. "Villa Curti" 0,350 71,900 79,600 15:20 15:15 15:10 15:05

43 SOVIZZO Via Vigo
Loc. "Dalla Vecchia"

(SP35 km 4,2)
2,500 74,400 77,100 15:24 15:18 15:13 15:09

187 SOVIZZO - loc. VIGO Via Vigo 2,500 76,900 74,600 15:28 15:22 15:17 15:12

105
SOVIZZO

loc. SOVIZZO COLLE
Via Castegnini 1,600 78,500 73,000 15:30 15:24 15:19 15:14

48 SOVIZZO Via Olimpia 1,800 80,300 71,200 15:33 15:27 15:22 15:17

48 SOVIZZO Via Roma => Direzione "San Daniele" 0,300 80,600 70,900 15:34 15:27 15:22 15:17

50
SOVIZZO

loc. SAN DANIELE
Viale degli Alpini 0,650 81,250 70,250 15:35 15:28 15:23 15:18

48 SOVIZZO Viale degli Alpini Zona Arrivo 0,650 81,900 69,600 15:36 15:29 15:24 15:19

12,200 94,100 57,400 15:54 15:47 15:41 15:35

12,200 106,300 45,200 16:13 16:05 15:58 15:51

12,200 118,500 33,000 16:32 16:23 16:15 16:08

48 SOVIZZO Via Risorgimento
(inizio 1° giro collinare) - 

MONTEMEZZO e VIGO
0,150 118,650 32,850 16:32 16:23 16:15 16:08

48 SOVIZZO Via Zambon 0,500 119,150 32,350 16:33 16:24 16:16 16:08

45 CREAZZO Via dell'Industria - SP35 var.2 0,500 119,650 31,850 16:34 16:25 16:16 16:09

51 SOVIZZO SP35 var.2 (Via Brigata Julia) 0,700 120,350 31,150 16:35 16:26 16:17 16:10

55 SOVIZZO SP103 (Via Valdiezza) 0,700 121,050 30,450 16:36 16:27 16:18 16:11

55 SOVIZZO Via Chiave Loc. "Prà Della Punta" 1,850 122,900 28,600 16:39 16:29 16:21 16:13

175
SOVIZZO

loc. MONTEMEZZO
Via Cà Ferra - Via Fascina Loc. "Il Castello" 1,050 123,950 27,550 16:40 16:31 16:22 16:15

115
SOVIZZO

loc. MONTEMEZZO
Via Righi 0,550 124,500 27,000 16:41 16:32 16:23 16:16

50
SOVIZZO

loc. PESCHIERA DEI MUZZI
SP35 (Via dei Muzzi) 1,250 125,750 25,750 16:43 16:34 16:25 16:17

43 SOVIZZO Via Vigo
Loc. "Dalla Vecchia"

(SP35 km 4,2)
1,750 127,500 24,000 16:46 16:36 16:27 16:20

187 SOVIZZO - loc. VIGO Via Vigo 2,500 130,000 21,500 16:50 16:40 16:31 16:23

105
SOVIZZO

loc. SOVIZZO COLLE
Via Castegnini 1,600 131,600 19,900 16:52 16:42 16:33 16:25

48 SOVIZZO Via Olimpia 1,800 133,400 18,100 16:55 16:45 16:36 16:27

48 SOVIZZO Via Roma => Direzione "San Daniele" 0,300 133,700 17,800 16:55 16:45 16:36 16:28

50
SOVIZZO

loc. SAN DANIELE
Viale degli Alpini 0,650 134,350 17,150 16:56 16:46 16:37 16:29

48 SOVIZZO Viale degli Alpini Zona Arrivo 0,650 135,000 16,500 16:57 16:47 16:38 16:30

16,500 151,500 0,000 17:23 17:11 17:01 16:52

7° giro pianeggiante

2° giro collinare - VIGO

3° giro collinare - VIGO

4° giro collinare - VIGO

2° giro collinare - MONTEMEZZO e VIGO

2° giro pianeggiante

3° giro pianeggiante

4° giro pianeggiante

5° giro pianeggiante

6° giro pianeggiante

Distanze in km
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